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WSU University Assessment Council AY24-25 
 

Chairs: 
Cathy Barrette 

WSU Director of Assessment 

c.barrette@wayne.edu 

(313)577-1615 

 

Darin Ellis 

Associate VP/Associate Provost 

rdellis@wayne.edu  

(313)577-0167

Business 
Elizabeth McQuillen 

Associate Professor – Teaching 

elizabeth.mcquillen@wayne.edu 

 

Toni Somers 

Associate Dean 

toni_somers@wayne.edu  

 

LaCema Womack 

Academic Accreditation and Compliance Program 

Manager 

lwomack@wayne.edu 

 

 

Education 
Tami Augustine 

Director of Accreditation and Assessment 

hp4808@wayne.edu 

 

Engineering 
Leslie Monplaisir 

Associate Dean 

leslie.monplaisir@wayne.edu  

 

Fine, Performing, and 

Communication Arts  
Kelly Young 

kelly.young@wayne.edu  

Graduate School 
Todd Leff 

Associate Dan 

tleff@wayne.edu 

 

Honors 
Kevin Rashid 

ASO IV 

kevin.rashid@wayne.edu  

 

Beth Fowler 

Senior Lecturer  

bfowler@wayne.edu 

Information Science and University 

Libraries 
Dian Walster 

Professor 

ah1984@wayne.edu  

 

Kim Schroeder 

Lecturer 

ag1797@wayne.edu 

 

Rachael Clark 

Librarian III 

rachael.clark@wayne.edu 

 

Law 
Michelle Taylor 

Assistant Director, BAO 

michelledtaylor@wayne.edu 

 

Rachel Settlage 

Associate Dean 

rsettlage@wayne.edu 

 

Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Lori Pile 

Associate Dean 

loripile@wayne.edu 

Medicine 
Medical Education:   
Ashley Gregory 

Compliance and Operational Improvement 

Manager 

hr0340@wayne.edu 
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Biomedical Grad. Programs:   
George Brush 

Associate Professor 

Dept. of Oncology 

George.brush@wayne.edu  

 

Dan Walz 

Associate Dean of Research 

Dept. of Physiology 

dwalz@med.wayne.edu  

 

Nursing 
Maha Albdour 

PhD program 

eg1130@wayne.edu 

 

Erik Carter 

Undergraduate programs 

erik.carter@wayne.edu 

 

Leanne Nantais-Smith 

Graduate programs 

leanne.nantais-smith@wayne.edu 

(313) 577-5934 

 

Office for Teaching and Learning 
Tonya Whitehead 

Associate Director 

en5364@wayne.edu 

 

Carly Overfelt 

Program Coordinator 

carlyoverfelt@wayne.edu  

 

Pharmacy and Health Sciences 

Applied Health Sciences:  
Mark Evely 

Associate Chair, Department of Fundamental & 

Applied Sciences, and Program Director, Mortuary 

Science 

evely@wayne.edu 

 

Health Care Sciences:  
Heather Sandlin 

Academic Services Officer III 

hsandlin@wayne.edu  

 

 

Pharmacy/Pharmaceutical Sciences: 
Justine Gortney 

Director of Assessment  

justine.gortney@wayne.edu 

 

Social Work 
Kendra Wells 

Manager, Research 

kendrajwells@wayne.edu  
 

Debra Patterson 

Associate Dean for Academic and Faculty Affairs 

debra.patterson@wayne.edu 

(313)577-5942 

 

Student Senate 
Chris Roberts 

bb9561@wayne.edu  

 

Student Services 
Amy Cooper 

Program Manager, Learning Communities  

woohoo@wayne.edu 

 

Veronica Killebrew 

Associate Director, Study Skills Academy 

veronica.killebrew@wayne.edu  
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